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Kirlin Lighting | 3401 E. Jefferson Ave., Detroit, MI 48207-4232, USA | P: 313.259.6400 | www.kirlinlighting.com

Who To Contact

Mailing Address:  
3401 East Jefferson Ave., Detroit, MI 48207-4232

Shipping Address: 
3400 East Larned, Detroit, MI 48207-4232

CUSTOMER  SERVICE  HOTLINE:  313-202-1001

CUSTOMER  SERVICE:  PRESS  "1"
QUOTES: PRESS  "2"
TECHNICAL SUPPORT:  PRESS  "5"
SALES  MANAGEMENT: PRESS  "6"

MEDICAL SALES: PRESS  "7"
PURCHASING: PRESS  "8"
FINANCE: PRESS  "9"
OTHER: PRESS  "0"

CUSTOMER 
SERVICE

Michelle Downer Customer Service 
Representative

mdowner@kirlinlighting.com
EXT 
310

Chris Brownell Executive 
Vice President

cbrownell@kirlinlighting.com
EXT 
314

SALES/SALES 
SUPPORT

Chad Eckhout
National/East Region 

Sales Manager
ceckhout@kirlinlighting.com

EXT 
315

Amanda Schaneman West Region 
Sales Manager

aschaneman@kirlinlighting.com
EXT 
305

Scott Teschendorf Central Region 
Sales Manager

steschendorf@kirlinlighting.com
EXT 
309

John Moline Quotations jmoline@kirlinlighting.com
EXT 
370

Chris Brownell Executive 
Vice President

cbrownell@kirlinlighting.com
EXT 
314

Jana Brownell President, 
Chief Executive Officer

jbrownell@kirlinlighting.com
EXT 
390
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Who To Contact

CUSTOMER  SERVICE  HOTLINE:  313-202-1001

TECHNICAL 
SUPPORT

John Moline Quotations Manager jmoline@kirlinlighting.com
EXT 
370

Jonathan Spicer Engineering Manager jspicer@kirlinlighting.com
EXT 
361

Joe Strelchuk Chief Operating 
Officer

jstrelchuk@kirlinlighting.com
EXT 
353

Jeff Burke Product Design 
Engineer

jburke@kirlinlighting.com
EXT 
354

QUOTATIONS/ 
INSIDE SALES

John Moline Quotations Manager jmoline@kirlinlighting.com
EXT 
370

Chad Eckhout
National/East Region 

Sales Manager
ceckhout@kirlinlighting.com

EXT 
315

POINT BY 
POINT

John Moline Quotations Manager jmoline@kirlinlighting.com
EXT 
370

ADMIN Toni Hentschel Project Coordinator thentschel@kirlinlighting.com
EXT 
317
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Who To Contact

Kirlin Lighting | 3401 E. Jefferson Ave., Detroit, MI 48207-4232, USA | P: 313.259.6400 | www.kirlinlighting.com

CUSTOMER  SERVICE:  PRESS  "1"
QUOTES: PRESS  "2"
TECHNICAL SUPPORT:  PRESS  "5"
SALES  MANAGEMENT: PRESS  "6"

MEDICAL SALES: PRESS  "7"
PURCHASING: PRESS  "8"
FINANCE: PRESS  "9"
OTHER: PRESS  "0"

CUSTOMER  SERVICE  HOTLINE:  313-202-1001

MARKETING

Lauri Timmons Marketing & Design 
Specialist

ltimmons@kirlinlighting.com
EXT 
355

Chris Brownell Executive
 Vice President

cbrownell@kirlinlighting.com
EXT 
314

COMMISSIONS

Michelle Downer Customer Service 
Representative

mdowner@kirlinlighting.com
EXT 
310

Janice Howard Controller jhoward@kirlinlighting.com
EXT 
321

PROCUREMENT Adam Westmoreland Procurement 
Operations Manager

awestmoreland@kirlinlighting.com
EXT 
323

COMPANY 
POLICIES

Janice Howard Controller jhoward@kirlinlighting.com
EXT 
321

CUSTOM  
DESIGN

Steve Brownell Vice President, 
Sales Engineering sbrownell@kirlinlighting.com

EXT 
350

Joe Strelchuk Chief Operating 
Officer

jstrelchuk@kirlinlighting.com
EXT 
353


